FlowControl BUE/BQE
2 & 3 - way control valves
Art. No. Description DN Connection Kvs Stroke,
mm
Weight
kg
BUE050 F200 3-way control valve 50 PN 10/16 40 8 11
BQE065 F300 3-way control valve 65 PN 10/16 63 20 15
BQE080 F300 3-way control valve 80 PN 10/16 100 20 19
BQE100 F300 3-way control valve 100 PN 10/16 160 40 31
BQE125 F300 3-way control valve 125 PN 10/16 240 40 42
BQE150 F300 3-way control valve 150 PN 10/16 320 40 61
2-way version of the valves can also be found, please contact FlowControl.
FlowControl BUE/BQE
3 - way control vavles with flange connection
These valves are used for continuous control of secondary refrigerants, cold** and hot wa-